TDA4470
Rev. A4, 23-Feb-01 1 (17)
Multistandard Video-IF + Quasi Parallel Sound Processing
Description
The TDA4470 is an integrated bipolar circuit for multi-
standard video/sound IF (VIF/SIF) signal processing in
TV/VCR and multimedia applications. The circuit
processes all TV video IF signals with negative

the design of an universal IF module
Package: SDIP28, SO28, SSO28
Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
TDA4470-MSD SDIP28
TDA4470-MFLG3 SO28 Delivery in taped form
TDA4470-MFS SSO28 Delivery in tubes
TDA4470-MFSG3 SSO28 Delivery in taped form
查询TDA4470&nbsp;供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
TDA4470